FIC-2/4-1
General Information
Extended Product Type:  FIC-2/4-1
Product ID:  1SNA166525R1400
EAN:  3472591665253
Catalog Description:  FIC-2/4-1 Current Plugs
Long Description:  To create a customized Essailec® plug, according to the current socket ch
osen: –– Select a plug, –– Add contact pins (BRE...) and coding pins (CO
P...) if necessary, –– Choose the test plugs required by the measurement t
ool.
Ordering
Minimum Order Quantity:  1 piece
Customs Tariff Number:  85369010
Popular Downloads
Data Sheet, Technical Information:  1SNC169001C0211
Instructions and Manuals:  1SNC169032D0201
Dimensions
Product Net Width:  44 mm
Product Net Height:  63 mm
Product Net Depth / Length:  115 mm
Product Net Weight:  91 g
Technical
Function:  Current transformers application
Rated Voltage (U ):  400 V
Tightening Torque:  acc. IEC 60947-1 0.5 ... 0.8 N·m
Certificates and Declarations (Document Number)
Declaration of Conformity - CE:  1SND225003U1001
EAC Certificate:  1SND160001A1100
Environmental Information:  1SND220073E1000
Instructions and Manuals:  1SNC169032D0201
Classifications
Object Classification Code:  X
Products  Low Voltage Products and Systems  Connection Devices  Test Blocks  Current Plugs
r
TE Connectivity has acquired the DIN Rail Terminal Block product range from ABB
ETIM 4:  EC000902 - (Knife) disconnect terminal block
ETIM 5:  EC000902 - (Knife) disconnect terminal block
ETIM 6:  EC000902 - (Knife) disconnect terminal block
Container Information
Package Level 1 Units:  1 piece
Package Level 1 Width:  74 mm
Package Level 1 Depth / Length:  86 mm
Package Level 1 Height:  51 mm
Package Level 1 Gross Weight:  0.091 kg
Package Level 1 EAN:  3472591665253
Package Level 2 Units:  35 piece
Package Level 2 Width:  300 mm
Package Level 2 Depth / Length:  500 mm
Package Level 2 Height:  150 mm
Package Level 3 Units:  1680 piece
Product Packing Type:  Box